TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT APPLICATION NUMBER 79060012

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
The Secretary of State for Environment, Food and Rural Affairs acting through the Veterinary Laboratories Agency	12/22/2009

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Inverness Medical Deutschland GmbH
Address:	Am Wassermann 28 50829 Köln
Country:	DE
Entity Type:	A German Company
Entity Country:	Germany

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Inverness Medical Deutschland GmbH

Address: Am Wassermann 28

50829 Köln

Country: DE

TRADEMARK REEL: 004140 FRAME: 0003

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004140 FRAME: 0004

RECORDED: 01/28/2010